Beaufort

County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Carolina Estates- Charleston Drive and Colleton Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 02/15/18-03/01/18

Project improved 2,915 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 2,915 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes and (31) driveway pipes.

Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2018-574 / Carolina Estates

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted

HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
2018-574 / Carolina Estates Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours
1.5
415
58.5
12.0
177.0
290.5
290.5

Labor
Cost
$32.69
$923.41
$1,291.20
$243.12
$3,590.14
$6,080.55
$6,080.55

During

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$177.94 $123.49
$532.23 $167.17
$51.72 $812.97
$824.02 $192.96
$1,585.91 $1,296.59
$1,585.91  $1,296.59

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Indirect Total
Labor Cost
$0.00 $32.69
$594.05 $1,818.89
$61.78 $2,052.38
$101.76 $1,209.57

$1,797.48 $6,404.60
$2,555.07 $11,518.12
$2,555.07 $11,518.12

After




Project: Carolina

Y Jetted (31) driveway pipes. Estates -

Charleston Drive
and Colleton Drive

Cleaned out 1,065 LF of roadside ditch. [
Hydroseeded for erosion control.

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
I Maintenance

Nl A , il Project #:

Y Cleaned out 1,380 LF of s § 3 2018-574

4% roadside ditch. Jetted (1) : MRS T TN

" Rl T B as| Township/SW Dist:
g, L aiedy o SR A Port Royal Island/6

Completed:
March 2018

Legend
Drainage Type

Cleaned out 470 LF of
roadside ditch. Jetted _
(1) crossline pipe. i =m=m= Channel Pipe

Channel

—m—m Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe

—— Stream

—m—w Crossline Pipe

—=—m Driveway Pipe
Lateral
Lateral Pipe

River

e
—

=mmmm Road Pipe
=== Roadside
e

Roadside Pipe

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 100200 400 600 800 1 inch = 420 feet Date Print:02/07/19
[ — File:C:\project summaries map/Carolina Estates_2018-574




