

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

**Project Summary** 

**Project Summary:** Carolina Estates- Charleston Drive and Colleton Drive

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 02/15/18-03/01/18

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 2,915 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 2,915 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes and (31) driveway pipes. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2018-574 / Carolina Estates	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.5	\$32.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32.69
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	41.5	\$923.41	\$177.94	\$123.49	\$0.00	\$594.05	\$1,818.89
HAUL / Hauling	58.5	\$1,291.20	\$532.23	\$167.17	\$0.00	\$61.78	\$2,052.38
HYDR / Hydroseeding	12.0	\$243.12	\$51.72	\$812.97	\$0.00	\$101.76	\$1,209.57
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	177.0	\$3,590.14	\$824.02	\$192.96	\$0.00	\$1,797.48	\$6,404.60
2018-574 / Carolina Estates Sub Total	290.5	\$6,080.55	\$1,585.91	\$1,296.59	\$0.00	\$2,555.07	\$11,518.12
Grand Total	290.5	\$6,080.55	\$1,585.91	\$1,296.59	\$0.00	\$2,555.07	\$11,518.12

Before During After







